PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2189

- Page 1, line 2, after "contributions" insert "to legislative candidates"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "political parties and" with "legislative" and replace "An" with "A person"
- Page 1, line 7, remove "individual" and remove "five"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "hundred dollars in the aggregate to a political party or"
- Page 1, line 9, after the first "candidate" insert "for the legislative assembly" and replace "an" with "a person"
- Page 1, line 10, remove "individual" and replace "the district for which the candidate is seeking election" with "this state"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "that district" with "the state"

Renumber accordingly